
Employee Worksheet

Employee # Add Change

Employee Information

Name Start Date

Address Re-Hire Date

City

State Status: Full Time     Part Time Seasonal

Zip Pay Period: Wkly

SS# Pay Type: Hourly

Phone Number Pay Amount:

Email Address

Tax Information

State Exemptions None Single Married

State Dependents

Extra State Withholding $ or %

SUI State

Human Resource Information

Sex Male Female Division

Race Department

Birth Date Job Title

Direct Deposit Yes No Dept

100 Oil & Gas

110 Sales

120 Clerical

Other Information

TOTAL HR SOLUTIONS, L.L.C.
Tony Cook Construction, LLC

Please Circle Applicable Choice



TONY COOK CONSTRUCTION, LLC  
402 Service Road 

Rayne, Louisiana 70578 
(337) 873-8698

Application for Employment 

Name: 
-------------------- 

Date: 

-------

Address: 

-----------------------------

Telephone Number: ________ Email Address ___________ _ 

Social Security No: ________ _ Date of Birth: 

----------

Are you 18 years of age or older? 

□ Yes □ No

Are you either a U.S. citizen or an alien authorized to work in the U.S.? 
□ Yes □ No

Have you ever worked or attended school under another name? If so, under what name? 

Position Desired 

Position: Start date available: 
------ ----

Wage rate desired: $ ____ _ □ Hourly □ Monthly □ Annually 

Do you prefer: □ Full-time □ Part-time If part-time, hours per week desired: ____ _ 

Hours you are available to work: ____________________ _ 

Days of week you are available to work: _________________ _ 

Are you able to work: □ Weekends 
□ Holidays
□ Nights
□ Overtime

Have you previously worked for Tony Cook Construction, LLC? □ Yes □ No 

Dates of employment with Tony Cook Construction, LLC : from _____ to ____ _ 















PAYROLL DEDUCTION AUTHORIZATION 

If I were to terminate my employment at Tony Cook Construction within 90 days of my hire date 
for any reason, I hereby authorize Tony Cook Construction to offset any amounts owed by me to 
the company.  I likewise authorize the company to make automatic payroll deductions at its sole 
discretion during or following employment to satisfy any deductions owed from me to the 
company or any other indebtedness. 

Employee Name (printed): ________________________________________________________ 

Employee Signature: _________________________________________Date: ____________ 

Witness Name (printed): ___Nadine Gary___________________________________________ 

Witness Signature: ______Nadine Gary_________________Date:____________ 



Purpose: Complete Form L-4 so that your employer can withhold the correct amount of state income tax from your salary.

Instructions: Employees who are subject to state withholding must provide their expected tax return filing status in Block A.

•	 Employees must file a new certificate within 10 days if the number of their deductions decreases, except if the change is the result of the death of a spouse.

• Employees may file a new certificate any time the number of their deductions increases.

• Line 7 should be used to increase or decrease the tax withheld for each pay period. Decreases should be indicated as a negative amount.

Penalties will be imposed for willfully supplying false information or willfully failing to supply information that would reduce the withholding amount.

This form must be filed with your employer. If an employee fails to complete this withholding certificate, the employer must withhold Louisiana income tax 
from the employee’s wages without any standard deduction.

Note to Employer: Keep this certificate with your records. 

Block A

• Enter “0” to claim no standard deduction and check the appropriate box under number 3 below. You may enter “0” if you are
married, and have a working spouse or more than one job to avoid having too little tax withheld.

• Enter “1” to claim a standard deduction if your filing status is single or married filing separate and check the appropriate box
under number 3 below if you did not claim this deduction in connection with other employment or if your spouse has not claimed 
a deduction. 

• Enter “2” to claim a standard deduction if your filing status is married filing jointly, head of household, or qualifying surviving
spouse and check the appropriate box under number 3 below. 

A.

Cut here and give the bottom portion of certificate to your employer. Keep the top portion for your records.

Form L-4
Louisiana 
Department of 
Revenue

Employee’s Withholding Certificate

1.	 First name and middle initial Last name

2.	Social security number 3. Select one:
 No deduction    Single or married filing separately    Married filing jointly, qualifying surviving spouse, or head of household

4.	Home address (number and street or rural route)

5. City State ZIP

6. Total number of deductions claimed in Block A 6.

7. Adjustments. Enter any increase or decrease in the amount of tax to be withheld each pay period. Decreases should
be indicated as a negative amount and cannot result in an amount less than zero to be withheld each pay period. 

7.

I declare under the penalties imposed for filing false reports that the number of deductions claimed on this certificate do not exceed the number to which 
I am entitled.

Employee’s signature Date

The following is to be completed by employer.

8. Employer’s name and address 9. Employer’s state withholding account number

R-1300 (1/25)

Employee's Withholding 
Certificate (L-4)

This form must be filed with your employer. 

For Questions:
Phone: (855) 307-3893
Send an email by visiting www.revenue.louisiana.
gov/Contact/ContactUs.

Tony Cook Construction 402 Service Road Rayne LA 70578

www.revenue.louisiana.gov/Contact/ContactUs












Gary, Nadine  Accounting Assistant

Tony Cook Construction, LLC 402 Service Road Rayne LA 70578









Attention New Hires 
All employees of Tony Cook Constructions are paid by Direct Deposit. 

Exception to this is the first check.  All first checks are mailed, this is done through our payroll 
service.  If your second check dose not go Direct Deposit, please contact the office. 

 



phone (800) 378-3328 • fax (701) 499-5340 • 1700 42nd St. S., Suite 2000, Fargo, North Dakota 58103 • www.kotapay.com

Employer/Company Information (required): KOTAPAY
Name: 1700 42nd St. S, Suite 2000
Street Address:       Fargo, ND 58103
City, State, Zip: (800) 378-3328
Telephone:

Authorization for Debit and Credit Electronic Funds Transfers
On this _____ day of ____________________, ______, I hereby authorize Kotapay, a division of First International Bank & Trust (“KP”) as well as the employer or company 
described above, and its agents (collectively, “Company/Employer”), to initiate electronic withdrawals and/or deposits from/to the bank account provided below, and any 
subsequent bank accounts identified by me in writing. I understand that adjustment and/or reversing entries may be made to these accounts to ensure an accurate and balanced 
accounting of all transactions. This authorization will remain in effect until:

a) I notify the financial institution provided below (“Bank”) and KP in writing to terminate this authorization and the Bank and KP have been
afforded reasonable time to comply, or

b) The Bank, Company/Employer, and/or KP have provided me with five (5) business days advance written notice of their decision not to
initiate electronic withdrawals and/or deposits from/to the bank account provided below.

Notwithstanding the foregoing authorization termination provisions, I understand that any written termination of this authorization will become effective no earlier than five (5) 
business days after the day the last transaction has cleared and there are no outstanding balances to the account.
I UNDERSTAND THAT KP PROVIDES ELECTRONIC FUND TRANSFER SERVICES TO THE COMPANY/EMPLOYER DESCRIBED ABOVE AND THEIR AGENTS, 
INCLUDING PAYMENT AND PAYROLL PROCESSORS, IF USED. THE FUNDS TO BE TRANSFERRED MUST BE COLLATERALLY FUNDED AND ARE FULLY 
GUARANTEED BY THE EMPLOYER/COMPANY LISTED ABOVE, THEIR AGENTS, INCLUDING ANY PAYROLL OR PAYMENT PROCESSOR, IF USED, AND/OR MYSELF. 
IN THE EVENT THAT THE FUNDING FOR A TRANSFER IS RETURNED FOR ANY REASON, KP HAS BEEN PROVIDED WITH INCORRECT INFORMATION, AND/OR KP
HAS ERRONEOUSLY TRANSFERRED FUNDS TO MY ACCOUNT, I AUTHORIZE KP TO CORRECT/WITHDRAW FROM MY ACCOUNT THE AMOUNT OF FUNDS 
TRANSFERRED IN ERROR. I ALSO UNDERSTAND THAT KP MAY WITHDRAW AND/OR DEPOSIT TO MY ACCOUNT VARIOUS FUNDS RELATING TO MY 
PARTICIPATION IN A FLEXIBLE BENEFIT/CAFETERIA PLAN/ERISA PLAN. I HEREBY HOLD KP HARMLESS FROM ALL CLAIMS AND CAUSES OF ACTION RESULTING 
FROM KP’S TRANSFER OF SUCH FUNDS UPON THE DIRECTION OF MY EMPLOYER OR ITS PROCESSOR, AGREE THAT MY REMEDY FOR ANY ERRONEOUS 
TRANSFERS IS SOLELY AGAINST THE PROCESSOR AND/OR MY EMPLOYER, AND FURTHER AGREE THAT I WILL HOLD KP HARMLESS FROM ANY LIABILITY AND 
DAMAGES RESULTING THEREFROM, INCLUDING COURT COSTS AND REASONABLE ATTORNEY’S FEES.
Electronic Funds Transfer (15 U.S.C. § 1693): I hereby acknowledge receipt of notice from my Bank of my responsibilities under the Electronic Funds Transfer Act (“Act”), 
my potential liability for certain unauthorized electronic fund transfers, my duty to promptly report unauthorized transfers, any charges for electronic fund transfers, if 
applicable, the right to stop payment of pre-authorized electronic fund transfers, the procedure to initiate such stop payment orders, my right to receive documentation of
electronic fund transfers, and the Bank's liability pursuant to the Act.
Limitation of Action: I acknowledge that I will have 60 days from the date of a withdrawal or deposit to my Bank account to dispute the withdrawal or deposit. I further 
acknowledge that I shall dispute a withdrawal or deposit by providing the Company/Employer and KP with written notification of any discrepancies, errors or disputes concerning 
any transfer of funds to or from any account processed by KP. I acknowledge that all written notices must include the following information:

a) The name of the Company/Employer authorized to make the transaction; 
b) The federal taxpayer ID number of the Company/Employer;
c) My full name;
d) My contact information;
e) The name, account number and ABA number of the transaction in question;
f) The dollar amount of the transaction in question; and
g) A description and explanation of the error.

I acknowledge that, if possible, the Company/Employer , its agent, or KP will inform me of the results of their investigation into the disputed transaction within ten (10) days of 
the receipt of my complaint, and will attempt to correct any identified error promptly.  However, if my employer, its agent, and/or KP need additional time, I understand that they 
may take up to 45 days to investigate my complaint. For transfers initiated outside the United States or transfers resulting from point of sale or debit/access cards, I understand 
that the time periods for investigating and resolving errors will be 45/90 days, respectively.

Undersigned’s Name (printed) Date

Financial Institution Branch name

City Branch Phone Number

Routing (ABA) Number                   Account Type: Checking Savings 
Please designate if you wish a specific dollar amount or percentage deposited:  $__________ / ______%

Routing (ABA) Number                 Account Type: Checking Savings 
Please designate if you wish a specific dollar amount or percentage deposited:  $__________ / ______%

Undersigned’s Signature Employee ID # (if applicable)

Please attach a voided personal check to this authorization for verification of all checking account information.      Created 4/18

Tony Cook Construction, LLC
402 Service Road 
Rayne LA 70578

337-873-8698

jgillane
Highlight



PLEASE INCLUDE A 
VOIDED PERSONAL CHECK 
TO THIS AUTHORIZATION 
FOR VERIFICATION OF ALL 

CHECKING ACCOUNT 
INFORMATION. 



Tony Cook Construction, LLC
Benefits Effective: 12/01/2025 - 11/30/2026

United Healthcare | Group# 1554664
Guardian Life Insurance Company of America | Group #00025056

The above information is not a United Healthcare contract, nor does it guarantee payment of benefits. This describes the main features of the offered insurance for 
employees who are enrolled. It does not waiver or alter any of the terms of the Benefit Plan.

The employer is contributing 75% to the Employee Only Rate.
Coverage Tier Weekly Employee Deduction

Employee $43.92
Employee & Spouse $227.02
Employee & Child(ren) $185.40
Family $360.17

Contact Information:
UHC Customer Service 1-877-797-8812 / Website: www.myuhc.com
Guardian Customer Service 1-800-627-4200 / Website: www.guardiananytime.com 
Brown & Brown of Louisiana Elizabeth Minvielle

Executive Vice President, Employee Benefits 
Phone: (337) 266-5624
Email: elizabeth.minvielle@bbrown.com

Della LaRive
Account Manager, Employee Benefits 
Phone: (337) 266-5711
Email: della.larive@bbrown.com

Choice Plus P2500i80LX21B (Level Funded)
Benefit Period Calendar Year
Plan Status Non-Grandfathered
Maximum Lifetime Benefits None
In Network
Deductible Per 
Calendar Year

$2,500 Individual / $5,000 Family Aggregate
(Not Applicable for Eligible Wellness/Preventive Care Services)

Out of Network 
Deductible Per 
Calendar Year

$5,000 Individual / $10,000 Family Aggregate

Coinsurance 80% Preferred Care / 50% Non-Preferred Care
In Network - Out of Pocket $8,150 Individual / $16,300 Family
Out of Network - Out of Pocket $12,000 Individual / $24,000 Family
Physician Copayment $25 PCP / $75 Specialist
Urgent Care Copayment $50
Emergency Room Services $300 Copay Per Visit + Deductible and Coinsurance
Pregnancy Coverage Included
Wellness Benefits Please Refer to Policy Details - 100% of Specified Services (PPO Only)
Prescription 
Drug Card 
(Retail & Mail 
Order)

Retail: Up to 30 Day Supply
Rx Drug Product Tier:
$10 / $35 / $75 / $250

Preferred Specialty Rx Drug Product Tier Level: 
$10 / $150 / $350 / $500

Mail Order: Up to 90 Day Supply
Rx Drug Product Tier:

$25 / $87.50 / $187.50 / $625
Preferred Specialty Rx Drug Product Tier Level: 

Not Applicable

This Benefit Summary designed to provide basic information regarding benefit plans and programs available to eligible employees of Tony Cook Construction, LLC. This 
document merely summarizes the employee benefit plans and programs and does not detail all of the terms, conditions, restrictions, and exclusions contained in the plan 

documents, carrier contracts and/or Summary Plan Descriptions (SPD) (the “plan documentation”) for the various benefit plans and
programs. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this document; however, in the event of a

discrepancy between the information in this document and the plan documentation, the provisions described in the plan documentation will govern. This
document does not create any contractual rights for any current or former employee of Tony Cook Construction, LLC, or for any other individual. The provisions of the 

applicable plan documentation will govern the determination of any individual’s rights under any employee benefit plan or program. Tony Cook Construction, LLC reserves 
the right to amend or terminate any of its employee benefit plans and programs at any time and without notice or cause

http://www.bcbsla.com/
http://www.bcbsla.com/
http://www.bcbsla.com/
http://www.guardiananytime.com/
mailto:elizabeth.minvielle@bbrown.com
mailto:kayla.randolph@bbrown.com


Tony Cook Construction, LLC
Benefits Effective: 12/01/2025 - 11/30/2026

United Healthcare | Group# 1554664
Guardian Life Insurance Company of America | Group #00025056

Guardian: Voluntary Dental Cost Breakdown:
Network DentalGuard Preferred Network Coverage Tier 

Employee Only 
Employee + Spouse 
Employee + Child(ren) 
Employee + Family

Weekly
$5.80

$11.78
$14.75
$22.11

Deductible $50 Individual / $150 Family
Calendar Year Max $1,000 + Rollover
Coinsurance PPO

(See Policy for Complete List of Services)

In Network Out of Network
Preventive: 100% Preventive: 100%

Basic: 100% Basic: 80%
Major: 60% Major: 50%

Orthodontia: NA Orthodontia: NA
Guardian: Voluntary Vision Cost Breakdown:
Network VSP Full Feature – Choice B Network Coverage Tier 

Employee Only 
Employee + Spouse 
Employee + Child(ren) 
Employee + Family

Weekly
$1.24
$2.35
$2.40
$3.79

Eye Exams / Frequency $10 Copay / Calendar Year
Materials / Lens Allowance / Frequency $25 Copay / Covered After Copay / Calendar Year
Contact Lenses / Frequency

(See Policy for Complete List of Services)

Evaluation & Fitting: Included in the Contact 
Lens Allowance. 15% Off Professional Fees 
Elective Allowance: $130, Copay Waived 
Medically Necessary: 100%, After Copay 
Frequency: Calendar Year
*Contacts are in lieu of a complete set of glasses.

Frames / Frequency $130 Retail Allowance + 20% Off Remaining Balance 
Costco, Walmart, Sam's Club: $70 Retail Max
Every Other Calendar Year

Guardian: Voluntary Life w/ AD&D
Employee Life Benefit Flat Amounts: $25K, $50K, $75K, $100K, $125K, $150K, $200K
Spouse Life Benefit Flat Amounts: $10K, $20K, $25K - (Not to Exceed 100% EE Amount)
Child Life Benefit $1K Increments (Minimum $5K): $10K Max - (Not to Exceed 100% EE Amount)
Guarantee Issue EE: Age<65 $50K, Age 65<70 $50K, Age 70+ $10K 

SP: Age<65 $25K, Age 65<70 $25K, Age 70+ $0 
Ch: $10K

AD&D Same as Life Amount
Benefit Reduction 35% at age 65 / 60% at age 70 / 75% at age 75 / 85% at age 80
Portability/Conversion Portability: Included w/Evidence of Insurability / Conversion: Included

Employee's 
Age

Employee Coverage - Weekly Premium For:
Under 30 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69

$25,000 $1.26 $1.30 $1.56 $2.04 $3.14 $4.86 $7.31 $9.40 $14.08
$50,000 $2.52 $2.61 $3.12 $4.07 $6.29 $9.73 $14.62 $18.81 $28.17
$75,000 $3.77 $3.91 $4.67 $6.11 $9.43 $14.59 $21.93 $28.21 $42.25
$100,000 $5.03 $5.22 $6.23 $8.15 $12.58 $19.45 $29.24 $37.62 $56.33
$125,000 $6.29 $6.52 $7.79 $10.18 $15.72 $24.32 $36.55 $47.02 $70.41
$150,000 $7.55 $7.82 $9.35 $12.22 $18.87 $29.18 $43.86 $56.42 $84.50
$200,000 $10.06 $10.43 $12.46 $16.29 $25.15 $38.91 $58.48 $75.23 $112.66

Employee's 
Age

Spouse Coverage - Weekly Premium For:
Under 30 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69

$10,000 $0.50 $0.52 $0.62 $0.82 $1.26 $1.95 $2.92 $3.76 $5.63
$20,000 $1.01 $1.04 $1.25 $1.63 $2.52 $3.89 $5.85 $7.52 $11.27
$25,000 $1.26 $1.30 $1.56 $2.04 $3.14 $4.86 $7.31 $9.40 $14.08

Employee's 
Age

Child Coverage - Weekly Premium For:
Under 30 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69

$5,000 $0.21 $0.21 $0.21 $0.21 $0.21 $0.21 $0.21 $0.21 $0.21
$6,000 $0.25 $0.25 $0.25 $0.25 $0.25 $0.25 $0.25 $0.25 $0.25
$7,000 $0.29 $0.29 $0.29 $0.29 $0.29 $0.29 $0.29 $0.29 $0.29
$8,000 $0.34 $0.34 $0.34 $0.34 $0.34 $0.34 $0.34 $0.34 $0.34
$9,000 $0.38 $0.38 $0.38 $0.38 $0.38 $0.38 $0.38 $0.38 $0.38

$10,000 $0.42 $0.42 $0.42 $0.42 $0.42 $0.42 $0.42 $0.42 $0.42
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���=<==����
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Name

Hire Date: Date of Birth: 

Phone

NEW HIRE SHEET
TONY COOK CONSTRUCTION 

NEED TO COVER YOUR SPOUSE?

Address

State Zip Code

Social Security Number

Name Date of Birth:

Disability

Benefits Offered

Life Insurance

Cancer Critical Illness Accident

Hospital

Signature Date

Next Steps
1.Select the policies that you need by checking the box next to

your associated age/premium.
2.Premiums are on a weekly payroll basis.
3.Coverage will start the 1  of the monthst

4.Return this form to Nadine Gary or Tyler Breaud
5.Sign Waiver if declining coverage



NEW HIRE SHEET
TONY COOK CONSTRUCTION 

Benefit Period: 6 Months Elimination Period: 0-Days for Injury, 14-Days for Illness

$19.50
$25,74
$31.98

$20.25
$26.73
$33.21

$27.00
$35.64
$44.28

$27.75
$36.63
$45.51

$34.50
$45.54
$56.58

$35.25
$46.53
$57.81

18-49
50-59
60-75

Income
Benefit 

Age 
$13.50
$17.82
$22.14

$36,000   $38,000   $40,000   $42,000   $44,000   $46,000   $48,000   $50,000  $52,000   $54,000
$1,800  $1,900  $2,000  $2,100  $2,200  $2,300  $2,400  $2,500  $2,600    $2,700

$14.25
$18.81
$23.37

$15.00
$19.80
$24.60

$15.75
$20.79
$25.83

$16.50
$21.78
$27.06

$17.25
$22.77
$28.29

$18.00
$23.76
$29.52

$18.75
$24.75
$30.75

Age 
$21.00
$27.72
$34.44

Income
Benefit 

$56,000   $58,000   $60,000   $61,000   $63,000   $68,000   $73,000   $78,000  $82,000   $87,000
$2,800  $2,900  $3,000  $3,100  $3,200  $3,300  $3,400  $3,500  $3,600  $3,700

$21.75
$28.71
$35.67

$22.50
$29.70
$36.90

$23.25
$30.69
$38.13

$24.00
$31.68
$39.36

$24.75
$32.67
$40.59

$25.50
$33.66
$41.82

$26.25
$34.65
$43.05

Age 
$28.50
$37.62
$46.74

Income
Benefit 

$92,000   $97,000   $102,000   $106,000   $111,000   $116,000   $121,000   $126,000  $130,000   $135,000
$3,800  $3,900  $4,000  $4,100  $4,200  $4,300  $4,400  $4,500  $4,600  $4,700

$29.25
$38.61
$47.97

$30.00
$39.60
$49.20

$30.75
$40.59
$50.43

$31.50
$41.58
$51.66

$32.25
$42.57
$52.12

$33.00
$43.56
$54.12

$33.75
$44.55
$55.35

18-49
50-59
60-75

18-49
50-59
60-75

Disability

Accident On/Off Job
Initial Hospitalization $1,500 for Hospital Confinement of at least 18 hours or $2,500 for ICU

Hospital Confinement $250 per day, 365 days per accident, $400 per day for ICU

Emergency Room / Urgent Care $200

Ambulance Benefit $200 Ground / $1,500 Air

Diagnostic & Imaging $200

Physical/Occupation Therapy $35 per day

Appliance Benefit (Wheelchair,
crutches, boot, etc.)

$25-$300

Specific-Sum Injuries
Dislocations $100-$3,750  Burns $125-$12,500          Eye Injuries $65-$300
Lacerations  $35-$500        Fractures $125-$3,500    Dental Work $130-$400
Surgery  $200-$1,250        Coma $12,500  Paralysis $4,750-$12,500

Accidental Death $40,000 - $200,000

Wellness Benefits $100

Individual 
 $6.78

Individual+All Children
 $15.48

Individual+Spouse
 $13.14

Family
$19.50



TONY COOK CONSTRUCTION 

Critical Illness

Critical Illness Event
Heart Attack, Stoke, Coma, Paralysis, Organ
Transplant, Renal Failure, Cardiac Arrest

$10,000, payable once per lifetime

Subsequent Critical Illness Event $5,000 for every event

Coronary Artery Bypass $3,000

Spouse / Dependent Benefit Pays 50% of individual benefit

Initial Diagnosis $5,000, builds by $500 every year ($10,000 for a diagnosis of children)

Chemotherapy & Radiation $1,600 per month

Stem Cell & Bone Marrow $7,000 (+ Doner Gets Paid as well)

Hospitilzation $200 (Day 1-30) $400 (Day 31 - 365)

Diagnostic & Imaging $200

Home Health & Nursing Services $100 per day

Hospice Care $1,000, $50 per day thereafter

Surgery $100 - $3,400

Lodging & Transportation $65 per day & $.40 per mile

Wellness Benefits $75

Individual 
 $9.10

Individual+All Children
(Children covered for FREE)

 $9.10

Individual+Spouse
 $16.54

Family
$16.54

CANCER 

$1.02
$1.14
$1.50
$2.04
$2.64
$3.21
$3.75
$4.25
$5.01

$1.65
$1.86
$2.43
$3.21
$4.02
$4.89
$5.88
$6.90
$8.49

18-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-70

$1.02
$1.14
$1.50
$2.04
$2.64
$3.21
$3.75
$4.25
$5.01

Individual AGE Individual+All
Children (Children
Covered for FREE)

Individual+
Spouse

Family

$1.65
$1.86
$2.43
$3.21
$4.02
$4.89
$5.88
$6.90
$8.49



TONY COOK CONSTRUCTION 

Initial Hospitalization or Mental Health Facility $1,000 

Intensive Care $500 / Day

Consecutive Days in Hospital $100 / Day

Emergency Room / Urgent Care $100

Diagnostic & Imaging $150

Lab Test / X-Ray $35

Physician Visit $25 / Visit

Surgery $50-$1,000

Ambulance $200 (Ground) $2,000 (Air)

Initial Assisitance / Short Hospital Stay $100

HOSPITAL

$13.41
$15.15
$17.07

$19.52
$20.61
$23.01

18-49
50-59
60-75

$22.71
$27.03
$30.57

Individual AGE Individual+All
Children

Individual+
Spouse Family

$24.63
$28.35
$32.52



LIFE

30 Year Term

Age $25,000 $50,000 $75,000 $100,000

18 $2.05 $2.70 $3.59 $4.48

19 $2.05 $2.70 $3.59 $4.48

20 $2.05 $2.70 $3.59 $4.48

21 $2.05 $2.70 $3.59 $4.48

22 $2.05 $2.70 $3.59 $4.48

23 $2.05 $2.70 $3.59 $4.48

24 $2.05 $2.70 $3.59 $4.48

25 $2.05 $2.70 $3.59 $4.48

26 $2.09 $2.75 $3.66 $4.57

27 $2.11 $2.79 $3.73 $4.66

28 $2.13 $2.84 $3.80 $4.75

29 $2.18 $2.91 $3.90 $4.89

30 $2.22 $2.98 $4.00 $5.03

31 $2.27 $3.07 $4.14 $5.22

32 $2.33 $3.18 $4.32 $5.45

33 $2.40 $3.37 $4.59 $5.82

34 $2.47 $3.62 $4.97 $6.32

35 $2.55 $3.92 $5.42 $6.92

36 $2.69 $4.25 $5.91 $7.57

37 $2.84 $4.59 $6.43 $8.26

38 $3.02 $4.98 $7.02 $9.05

39 $3.22 $5.40 $7.64 $9.88

40 $3.45 $5.86 $8.33 $10.80

41 $3.68 $6.37 $9.09 $11.82

42 $3.92 $6.92 $9.92 $12.92

43 $4.22 $7.50 $10.79 $14.08

44 $4.55 $8.15 $11.76 $15.37

45 $4.92 $8.84 $12.80 $16.75

46 $6.21 $9.92 $14.42 $18.92

47 $6.73 $10.82 $15.77 $20.72

48 $7.25 $11.72 $17.12 $22.52

49 $7.77 $12.62 $18.47 $24.32

50 $8.28 $13.52 $19.82 $26.12

Whole Life

Age $25,000 $50,000 $75,000

18 $3.92 $7.15 $10.38

19 $3.92 $7.15 $10.38

20 $3.92 $7.15 $10.38

21 $3.98 $7.15 $10.38

22 $4.04 $7.27 $10.56

23 $4.10 $7.38 $10.73

24 $4.15 $7.50 $10.90

25 $4.27 $7.75 $11.28

26 $4.44 $8.05 $11.73

27 $4.56 $8.35 $12.18

28 $4.73 $8.68 $12.67

29 $4.88 $9.00 $13.15

30 $5.07 $9.35 $13.67

31 $5.25 $9.72 $14.23

32 $5.43 $10.08 $14.78

33 $5.64 $10.45 $15.33

34 $5.86 $10.87 $15.96

35 $6.08 $11.31 $16.62

36 $6.31 $11.75 $17.27

37 $6.58 $12.21 $17.97

38 $6.92 $12.72 $18.73

39 $7.27 $13.22 $19.49

40 $7.67 $13.85 $20.42

41 $8.02 $14.65 $21.63

42 $8.48 $15.35 $22.67

43 $8.88 $16.27 $24.06

44 $9.35 $17.08 $25.27

45 $9.81 $18.00 $26.65

46 $10.33 $18.92 $28.04

47 $10.90 $19.96 $29.60

48 $11.48 $21.12 $31.33

49 $12.06 $22.27 $33.06

50 $12.75 $23.42 $34.79

51 $13.38 $24.81 $36.87

52 $14.13 $26.08 $38.77

53 $14.88 $27.58 $41.02

54 $15.69 $29.08 $43.27

55 $16.79 $30.69 $45.69

56 $17.94 $32.88 $48.98

57 $19.15 $35.19 $52.44

58 $20.48 $37.62 $56.08

59 $21.92 $40.27 $60.06

60 $36.82 $43.15 $64.38

20 Year Term

Age $25,000 $50,000

50 $4.94 $7.80

51 $5.30 $8.49

52 $5.68 $9.28

53 $6.12 $10.15

54 $6.61 $11.12

55 $7.17 $12.16

56 $7.80 $13.32

57 $8.53 $14.61

58 $9.37 $15.95

59 $10.32 $17.38

60 $11.38 $18.90

Juvenile Whole Life $20,000

Age Premium

1 $2.98

2 $3.02

3 $3.16

4 $3.28

5 $3.32

6 $3.44

7 $3.58

8 $3.69

9 $3.81

10 $3.92

11 $4.11

12 $4.22

13 $4.41

14 $4.52

15 $4.71

16 $4.89

17 $5.08

504-201-4114

Amounts from $20,000 - $500,000
Term Life =  will expire after 10, 20, or 30 years

Whole Life = Lasts whole entire life
You can have combination of both types
Can cover yourself, spouse, and children

Quotes below are estimate



I CERTIFY THAT THE FEATURES AND BENEFITS OF AFLAC’S GUARANTEED - RENEWABLE INSURANCE POLICIES
AND OTHER PRODUCTS OFFERED TO ME BY MY EMPLOYER HAVE BEEN EXPLAINED TO ME COMPLETELY.

FORM M0083B1 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF COLUMBUS ● WORLDWIDE HEADQUARTERS ● COLUMBUS, GA 31999
M0083B1.2

WAIVER OF PARTICIPATION (IF NOT APPLYING, SIGN HERE)

I UNDERSTAND THAT THESE POLICIES ARE OFFERED THROUGH MY EMPLOYER BY PAYROLL
DEDUCTION AND I AM WAIVING MY PARTICIPATION BASED ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING: 

I AM NOT CURRENTLY PARTICIPATING IN THE OFFERINGS BY MY
EMPLOYER, INCLUDING PRODUCTS OFFERED BY AFLAC, AND WAIVE

MY OPPORTUNITY TO PARTICIPATE AT THIS TIME.

EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE:

DATE: ______/______/______

EMPLOYEE NAME
LAST FIRST MI

Insurance Agent/Prod

Tyler Breaud
Insurance Agent/Producer Writing No.

AHV29
Insurance Agent/Producer Phone No.

(504) 201-4114

BENEFITS CONSULTANT

TYLER BREAUD
Cell: (504) 201-4114
Fax: (337) 295-9927
tyler_breaud@us.aflac.com



Nadine Gary



Nadine Gary



Nadine Gary



Nadine Gary





Nadine Gary

Nadine Gary

Accounting Assistant


	1) New Hire Packet Combined
	1) New Hire Packet Combined
	1) New Hire Packet Combined
	1) New Hire Packet Combined
	1) New Hire Packet Combined
	1) New Hire Packet Combined
	1.) New Hire Packet Combined
	1.) New Hire Packet Combined
	1.) New Hire Packet Combined
	1.) New Hire Packet Combined
	2.) New Hire Packet Combined
	2.) New Hire Packet Combined
	2.) New Hire Packet Combined
	2.) New Hire Packet Combined
	2.) New Hire Packet Combined Revised
	2.) New Hire Packet Combined Revised
	2.) New Hire Packet Combined
	2.) New Hire Packet Combined
	2.) New Hire Packet Combined
	2.) New Hire Packet Combined
	1.) TCC Employee Worksheet
	Sheet1

	2.) New Hire Packet Combined
	Application
	2.) New Hire Packet Combined
	Attention New Hires
	DD_Authorization_Form
	Please include Voided Check













	2025_01_03_11_05_24

	2025_01_03_11_14_46

	L4 2025

	Aflac New Hire Packet TCC 2025

	La Workers' Comp Second Injury Post Hire

	Payroll Deduction Authorization Upon 90 Day Termination

	Benefit Summary 2025-2026 12-1-25 to 11-30-26
	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2


	Guardian 2025 Enrollment Form

	2025_11_12_09_04_44

	2026_01_16_08_57_50

	A: 
	1 Type or print first name and middle initial: 
	Last name: 
	2 Social Security Number: 
	4: 
	 HomeAddress: 

	5 City: 
	State: 
	ZIP: 
	6: 
	7: 
	Date: 
	10 Employer’s name and address: 
	11 Employer’s state withholding account number: 


